
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
326 
371 
312 
378 
363 
344 
388 
314 
321 
364 
422 
403 
390 
455 
414 
413 
305 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Rami Azzam 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Liam Crystal 
Eliot Jones 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Thomas Raw 
Vlad Dobritoiu (N) 
Ali Akabi 
Jeroen Vinken 
Prashant Kochhar 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Anjum Shaikh (N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Ahmed Al Saffar (N) 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Best Tm 
50.602 
50.890 
50.951 
51.043 
51.126 
51.200 
51.573 
51.707 
51.753 
51.913 
52.049 
52.206 
52.393 
52.644 
52.688 
53.236 
53.446 

Diff 

0.288 
0.349 
0.441 
0.524 
0.598 
0.971 
1.105 
1.151 
1.311 
1.447 
1.604 
1.791 
2.042 
2.086 
2.634 
2.844 

Best Speed 
79.752 
79.300 
79.206 
79.063 
78.934 
78.820 
78.250 
78.047 
77.978 
77.738 
77.535 
77.301 
77.026 
76.658 
76.594 
75.806 
75.508 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
3 
2 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #OFFICIAL RESULTS 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxi Czyszek Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:04:41 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 10:05 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
326 
312 
371 
344 
388 
364 
378 
314 
390 
403 
455 
363 
321 
422 
413 
414 
305 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Rami Azzam 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Eliot Jones 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Ali Akabi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Thomas Raw 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Prashant Kochhar 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Liam Crystal 
Vlad Dobritoiu (N) 
Jeroen Vinken 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Anjum Shaikh (N) 
Ahmed Al Saffar 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

3.605 
5.994 
6.460 

10.562 
11.579 
11.652 
15.366 
19.360 
21.221 
22.708 
22.793 
22.995 
23.392 
30.017 
33.695 
39.898 

Total Tm 
10:20.660 
10:24.265 
10:26.654 
10:27.120 
10:31.222 
10:32.239 
10:32.312 
10:36.026 
10:40.020 
10:41.881 
10:43.368 
10:43.453 
10:43.655 
10:44.052 
10:50.677 
10:54.355 
11:00.558 

Best Tm 
51.187 
51.368 
51.626 
51.457 
51.889 
52.021 
51.388 
52.290 
52.434 
52.799 
52.859 
51.575 
52.525 
52.149 
53.193 
52.442 
53.228 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#305, 414 - 10 SEC. PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:27:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxi Czyszek Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.605 

Avg. Speed 

78.025 

Best Lap Tm 

51.187 

Best Speed 

78.840 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:23:23 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 11:20 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
326 
371 
378 
312 
364 
344 
388 
390 
321 
414 
422 
455 
413 
305 
403 

363 
314 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Rami Azzam 
Ali Akabi 
Eliot Jones 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Vlad Dobritoiu (N) 
Anjum Shaikh (N) 
Jeroen Vinken 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Ahmed Al Saffar 
Prashant Kochhar 

Liam Crystal 
Thomas Raw 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

2 

Diff 

3.336 
3.749 
5.954 
8.315 
9.840 

10.437 
20.305 
20.654 
21.371 
25.869 
27.733 
27.931 
40.936 
52.261 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
12:55.439 
12:58.775 
12:59.188 
13:01.393 
13:03.754 
13:05.279 
13:05.876 
13:15.744 
13:16.093 
13:16.810 
13:21.308 
13:23.172 
13:23.370 
13:36.375 
13:47.700 

1:52.842 

Best Tm 
51.167 
51.521 
51.515 
51.388 
51.716 
51.666 
51.815 
52.550 
52.000 
52.224 
52.686 
52.765 
52.754 
53.159 
52.683 

54.302 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
3  

#403 - 10 SEC PENALTY -  DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:27:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxi Czyszek Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.336 

Avg. Speed 

78.064 

Best Lap Tm 

51.167 

Best Speed 

78.871 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:04:16 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 01:50 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
326 
371 
378 
312 
344 
364 
363 
422 
321 
314 
455 
413 
403 
390 
414 

305 
388 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Rami Azzam 
Eliot Jones 
Ali Akabi 
Liam Crystal 
Jeroen Vinken 
Vlad Dobritoiu (N) 
Thomas Raw 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Ekaterina Kazakova (N) 
Prashant Kochhar 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Anjum Shaikh (N) 

Ahmed Al Saffar 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

2 

9 
6 

Diff 

5.935 
6.076 

10.632 
11.258 
20.404 
22.107 
26.871 
28.467 
32.471 
43.276 
43.958 
44.078 

1 Lap 
DNF 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
13:43.056 
13:48.991 
13:49.132 
13:53.688 
13:54.314 
14:03.460 
14:05.163 
14:09.927 
14:11.523 
14:15.527 
14:26.332 
14:27.014 
14:27.134 
13:59.583 

2:08.083 

8:07.261 
5:15.378 

Best Tm 
51.198 
51.473 
51.426 
51.592 
51.522 
51.545 
51.490 
52.503 
51.773 
52.077 
52.799 
52.819 
52.768 
52.664 
57.707 

53.357 
52.011 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#403, 455 -10 SEC PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL RESULTS 
#364 - 10 SEC PENALTY - GAINING AN UNFAIR ADVANTAGE 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:28:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Maxi Czyszek Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.935 

Avg. Speed 

78.451 

Best Lap Tm 

51.198 

Best Speed 

78.823 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:31:07 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 03:30 PM 


